
Course — Scholarships — 

B.Voc
Accounting & Finance

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
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PT
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69458

14000

8000

89369

69458

9000

8000

98869

69458

7000

8000

102669

69458

5000

8000

106469

69458

4000

8000

108369

69458

3000

8000

110269

69458

2000

5000

118169

47458 52458 54458 56458 57458 58458 62458

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

66150

14000

8000

83085

66150

9000

8000

92585

66150

7000

8000

96385

66150

5000

8000

100185

66150

4000

8000

102085

66150

3000

8000

103985

66150

2000

5000

111885

44150 49150 51150 53150 54150 55150 59150

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT
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N

S

63000

14000

8000

77100

63000

9000

8000

86600

63000

7000

8000

90400

63000

5000

8000

94200

63000

4000

8000

96100

249554 278054 289454 300854 306554

63000

3000

8000

98000

312254

63000

2000

5000

105900

41000 46000 48000 50000 51000 52000 56000

335954
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(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

(12th Agg. %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

(12th Agg. %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99



#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in 12th.

*50% seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

#Diversity scholarship for candidates having 55% - 69.99% in 12th will be ₹5000 per semester.        

**State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession -
the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim,  Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT
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N

S

47250

14000

63175

33250

47250

9000

72675

38250

47250

7000

76475

40250

47250

5000

80275

42250

47250

4000

82175

43250

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

49613

14000

67664

35613

49613

9000

77164

40613

49613

7000

80964

42613

49613

5000

84764

44613

49613

4000

86664

45613

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

52093

14000

72377

38093

52093

9000

81877

43093

52093

7000

85677

45093

52093

5000

89477

47093

52093

4000

91377

48093

203216 231716 243116 254516 260216

47250

3000

84075

44250

49613

3000

88564

46613

52093

3000

93277

49093

265916

47250

2000

85975

45250

49613

2000

90464

47613

52093

2000

95177

50093

271616
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The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

(12th Agg. %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

(12th Agg. %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99


